
THURSDAY, MAY 30th

Entertainment Tent Opens
Amusement Rides
Food Vendors 

Car Show
Main Street - Genoa

National Anthem 

Gazebo on Main Street

BINGO!
White Barn
Adjacent to Town Hall

Name that Tune
Entertainment Tent

FRIDAY, MAY 31ST

5:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

Entertainment Tent Opens 
Amusement Rides 
Food Vendors 

Grand Parade 
COMETS IN THE COSMOS!

LIVE Music by Risk Factor
Entertainment Tent 

7:30 PM 3-Point Contest
at Basketball Courts

SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST
9:00 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5K Run 
National Anthem by Skylar Ju

Town Hall
Amusements Rides
Food Vendors
BINGO!

White Barn Adjacent to Town Hall

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

Corn Hole Tournament
Adjacent to Entertainment Tent

8:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 PM 

LIVE Music by To Be Decided
Entertainment Tent

Home Run Derby 

12U boys | Lou Thomas Field
14U Boys | Donna Hayes Field

LIVE Music by Hey Rock 
Entertainment Tent

Big Raffle Drawing

 FIREWORKS AT DUSK! 

30 & Under Home Run Derby
Lou Thomas Field

Old Men Home Run Derby
Lou Thomas Field

Old Men Home Run Derby Finals
Lou Thomas Field

3:00 PM FFA Gardening Presentation
Pavilion

FFA Hot Dog Eating Contest
Pavilion

BINGO!
White Barn
Adjacent to Town Hall

3:00 PM  

5:00 PM Kiwanis Bike Giveaway
Pavilion

5:00 PM 12U Boys Finals
Lou Thomas Field

14U Boys Finals
Donna Hayes Field

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM Music by EZ Pickens
Entertainment Tent

5:00 PM

Comedian Andy Beningo LIVE!
Genoa Civic Theatre

8:00 PM

8:00 PM    Comedian Andy Beningo LIVE!
      Genoa Civic Theatre


