

### THURSDAY, MAY 30th

- Entertainment Tent Opens 5:00 PM **Amusement Rides** Food Vendors
- 5:00 PM Car Show Main Street - Genoa
- 5:00 PM Music by EZ Pickens Entertainment Tent
- National Anthem 6:00 PM Gazebo on Main Street
- **BINGO!** 6:00 PM White Barn Adjacent to Town Hall
- Name that Tune 8:00 PM Entertainment Tent

## FRIDAY, MAY 31ST

**Entertainment Tent Opens** 5:00 PM Amusement Rides Food Vendors

#### **GRAND PARADE** 6:30 PM **COMETS IN THE COSMOS!**

- LIVE Music by Risk Factor 7:00 PM Entertainment Tent
- 7:00 PM BINGO! White Barn Adjacent to Town Hall
- 7:30 PM 3-Point Contest at Basketball Courts
- 8:00 PM Comedian Andy Beningo LIVE! 8 Genoa Civic Theatre

### SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST

9:00 AM 3:00 PM	5K Run National Anthem by Skylar Ju <i>Town Hall</i>
3:00 PM	Amusements Rides Food Vendors
3:00 PM	BINGO! White Barn Adjacent to Town Hall
3:00 PM	Corn Hole Tournament Adjacent to Entertainment Tent
3:00 PM	FFA Gardening Presentation Pavilion
3:00 PM	Home Run Derby 12U boys   <i>Lou Thomas Field</i> 14U Boys   <i>Donna Hayes Field</i>
5:00 PM	FFA Hot Dog Eating Contest Pavilion
5:00 PM	Kiwanis Bike Giveaway Pavilion
5:00 PM	12U Boys Finals Lou Thomas Field
5:30 PM	14U Boys Finals Donna Hayes Field
6:00 PM	LIVE Music by <i>To Be Decided</i> Entertainment Tent
6:00 PM	30 & Under Home Run Derby Lou Thomas Field
7:00 PM	Old Men Home Run Derby
8:00 PM	<i>Lou Thomas Field</i> Old Men Home Run Derby Finals <i>Lou Thomas Field</i>
8:00 PM	LIVE Music by <b>Hey Rock</b> Entertainment Tent
8:00 PM	Comedian <b>Andy Beningo LIVE!</b> Genoa Civic Theatre
11:00 PM	Big Raffle Drawing

# FIREWORKS AT DUSK!